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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

9 Months / 187 Days
Classroom Guide & Learning Specialist

STEP Bachelor’s
Degree

Master’s Degree 6 YR Certificate Doctoral Degree

0 41,690 47,941 51,695 56,034

1 41,888 47,941 51,741 56,330

2 46,224 52,733 51,741 61,635

3 46,573 52,834 56,860 61,932

4 46,894 53,485 57,988 62,576

5 48,949 55,734 60,373 65,095

6 49,585 56,372 61,011 65,733

7 50,275 57,061 61,700 66,425

8 50,911 57,697 62,334 67,061

9 51,572 58,359 62,997 67,726

10 52,212 59,050 63,689 68,419

11 53,161 59,974 64,635 69,382

12 53,161 59,974 64,635 69,382

13 53,161 59,974 64,635 69,382

14 53,667 60,548 65,255 70,047

15 53,667 60,548 65,255 70,047

16-23 54,272 61,153 65,860 70,653

24 54,272 61,153 66,857 70,653

25 54,272 61,153 66,857 70,653

26 54,878 61,757 66,857 71,257

27+ 54,878 61,757 68,194 71,257
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

9 Months / 187 Days
Aide

STEP Teacher Aide

1 20,962

2 21,475

3 21,989

4 22,501

5 23,014

6 23,399

7 23,784

8 24,168

9 24,553

10 24,938

11 25,322

12 25,724

13 26,127

14 26,531

15 26,934

16+ 27,339
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

9 months / 187 days
Social Worker

STEP Bachelor’s
Degree

Master’s Degree AA Certificate Doctoral Degree

1 41,517 47,170 51,354 55,936

2 41,778 47,467 51,650 56,230

3 46,140 52,450 57,025 61,529

4 46,427 52,740 57,235 61,823

5 46,427 53,390 57,884 62,464

6 48,863 55,634 60,265 64,981

7 49,509 56,271 60,903 65,618

8 50,187 56,959 61,591 66,354

9 50,823 57,595 62,224 66,943

10 51,482 58,255 62,886 67,605

11 52,120 58,946 63,575 68,297

12 53,064 59,868 64,520 69,260

13 53,064 59,868 64,520 69,260

14 53,064 59,868 64,520 69,260

15 53,573 60,440 65,137 69,923

16+ 53,573 60,440 65,137 69,923
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022
182 days

Nurse

STEP LPN Nurse
Associate’s Degree

Registered Nurse
Bachelor’s Degree

Registered Nurse
Master’s Degree

1 36,025 45,371 51,552

2 36,441 45,694 51,877

3 36,843 50,425 57,321

4 37,247 50,828 57,661

5 37,652 51,179 58,370

6 38,418 52,075 60,823

7 38,459 54,115 61,522

8 38,863 54,868 62,272

9 39,268 55,564 62,970

10 39,673 56,287 63,695

11 40,076 56,983 64,447

12 40,480 58,016 65,453

13 40,480 58,016 65,453

14 40,480 58,016 65,453

15 40,883 58,573 66,080

16+ 40,883 58,573 66,080
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

10 Months / 204 Days
CNP Worker

[Supplemental pay available for additional summer hours worked]

STEP CNP Worker
6 Hours Per Day

CNP Worker
6.5 Hours Per Day

CNP Worker
7 Hours Per Day

1 15,576 16,675 17,775

2 15,922 17,052 18,183

3 16,270 17,428 18,618

4 16,617 17,805 19,052

5 16,965 18,183 19,485

6 17,313 18,587 19,918

7 17,659 18,990 20,353

8 18,008 19,391 20,785

9 18,369 19,794 21,218

10 18,742 20,197 21,654

11 19,113 20,600 22,087

12 19,853 21,405 22,954

13 20,600 22,210 23,821

14 21,343 23,016 24,688

15 22,086 23,821 25,554

16+ 22,829 24,626 26,422
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

Dean of Teaching and Learning / Librarian / Counselor
10 Months / 204 Days

STEP Bachelor’s
Degree

Master’s Degree Ed.S / AA
Certificate

Doctoral Degree

1 45,371 51,552 56,120 61,128

2 45,694 51,877 56,444 61,128

3 50,425 57,321 61,915 67,238

4 50,828 57,661 62,577 67,592

5 51,179 58,370 63,286 68,292

6 52,075 60,823 65,889 71,045

7 54,115 61,522 66,586 71,741

8 54,868 62,272 67,340 72,496

9 55,564 62,970 68,029 73,189

10 56,287 63,690 68,753 73,911

11 56,983 64,447 69,507 74,669

12 58,016 65,453 70,541 75,722

13 58,016 65,453 70,541 75,722

14 58,016 65,453 70,541 75,722

15 58,573 66,080 71,215 76,446

16-23 58,573 66,080 71,215 76,446

24 59,178 66,685 71,819 77,052

25 59,178 66,685 71,819 77,052

26 59,178 66,685 71,819 77,052

27+ 59,782 67,290 72,424 77,656
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

10 months / 204 days
Program [Gifted / Special Education] Specialist

[ ] = Part Time at 20 hours per week
Other part-time contracted hours will be based on years of experience and negotiation with the

Superintendent.

STEP Bachelor’s
Degree

Master’s Degree Ed.S / AA
Certificate

Doctoral Degree

1 58,180 [29,090] 63,739 [31,870] 68,585 [34,292] 73,015 [36,507]

2 58,517 [29,259] 64,317 [32,159] 69,165 [34,582] 73,591 [36,795]

3 58,854 [29,427] 64,894 [32,447] 69,743 [34,871] 74,169 [37,084]

4 59,190 [29,595] 65,473 [32,736] 70,320 [35,160] 74,747 [37,373]

5 59,527 [29,764] 66,050 [33,025] 70,899 [35,449] 75,326 [37,663]

6 59,865 [29,932] 68,605 [34,302] 70,899 [35,449] 78,158 [39,079]

7 60,200 [30,100] 69,203 [34,601] 74,194 [37,097] 78,753 [39,376]

8 60,537 [30,269] 69,797 [34,898] 74,817 [37,408] 79,347 [39,673]

9 60,873 [30,436] 70,394 [35,197] 75,385 [37,692] 79,942 [39,971]

10 61,210 [30,605] 70,989 [35,494] 75,980 [37,990] 80,536 [40,268]

11 61,546 [30,773] 70,989 [35,494] 75,980 [37,990] 80,536 [40,268]

12 61,884 [30,942] 71,329 [35,664] 76,343 [38,171] 80,923 [40,461]

13 61,884 [30,942] 71,329 [35,664] 76,343 [38,171] 80,923 [40,461]

14 61,884 [30,942] 71,329 [35,664] 76,343 [38,171] 80,923 [40,461]

15 62,221 [31,110] 72,010 [36,005] 77,074 [38,537] 81,698 [40,849]

16+ 62,221 [31,110] 72,010 [36,005] 77,074 [38,537] 81,698 [40,849]
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

10 months / 204 days
Assistant Director of School Operations

STEP Assistant Director of School Operations

1 49,085

2 50,465

3 50,960

4 51,713

5 52,466

6 53,219

7 53,972

8 54,725

9 55,478

10 56,231

11 56,984

12 57,737

13 58,490

14 59,243

15+ 60,000
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12 MONTH SALARY SCHEDULE
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

12 Months/240 Days
Child Nutrition Area Supervisor

STEP CNP Area Supervisor
Master’s Degree

CNP Area Supervisor
Bachelor’s Degree

1 57,616 51,075

2 58,471 52,097

3 60,186 53,138

4 61,893 54,201

5 63,614 55,286

6 65,325 56,392

7 67,033 57,519

8 68,742 58,669

9 72,169 59,843

10 73,881 61,039

11 75,594 62,261

12 77,304 63,505

13 79,017 64,777

14 80,519 66,071

15 83,081 67,393

16+ 85,014 68,740
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

12 months / 240 days
Operations and Finance

STEP Technology Specialist Executive
Coordinator

Financial Assistant

1 51,983 40,068 40,933

2 53,206 40,868 42,014

3 54,466 41,668 43,102

4 55,667 42,468 44,175

5 56,889 43,268 45,317

6 58,139 44,068 46,426

7 59,354 44,868 47,537

8 60,592 45,668 48,656

9 61,000 46,468 49,240

10 61,408 47,268 49,831

11 61,885 48,068 50,033

12 62,363 48,868 50,235

13 62,838 49,668 50,870

14 63,315 50,468 51,073

15 63,792 51,268 51,275

16+ 64,270 52,068 51,920
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

12 months / 240 days
Chief Officer / School Leader / Director

Chief Officer School Leader Director

$85,000 minimum Master’s Range:
$88,691-$103,104

$75,289

[Negotiable with Board based
on experience]

Ed.S / AA Certification:
$90,908-$107,538

Doctoral Range:
$94,234-$110,864
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Salary Schedule
FY 2022

Position Title Stipend/Supplemental Amount

Summer Enrichment Teacher $30.00 per hour

After-Hour Duties/Planning Period Usage $25.00 per hour

Tutoring $25.00 per hour
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